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McCarthy John, cabinetmaker with Christain Schrei-
ber & Co., dwl 741 Market

McCarthy John, cook What Cheer House, 525 Sacra-

mento
McCarthy John, drayman ll'H Battery, dwl 719 Hayes
McCarthy John, driver Omnibus R. R.
McCarthy John, housemover, dwl Santa Clara nr

Nebraska
McCarthy John, hydrant inspector and hoseman

Hose No. 4, S. F. F. D., dwl 48 Sacramento
McCarthy John, laborer, dwl 25 Sumner
McCarthy John, laborer, dwl 518 Stevenson
McCarthy John, laborer, dwl N s Myrtle Av bet

Van Ness Av and I'olk

McCarthy John, porter with Charles Bernard, dwl
SE cor Union and Montgomery

McCarthy John, seaman, dwl 50ii Davis
McCarthy John, shipwright Shipwrights' Journey-

men Association, 71 Now Montgomery
McCarthy John, tailor, dwl 1309 Stockton
McCarthy John, teamster with Nicholas Bichard,

dwl Green Court nr Howard
McCarthy John, trunkmaker with H. Behrendt &

Co., dwl 718 Brannan
McCarthy John C. (Murphy & McCJ, dwl 355 Min
McCarthy John D., bngmaker, dwl 557 Mission
McCarthy John J., sailmaker, dwl 1915 Stock, rear
McCarthy John W., laborer with John Flynn, dwl

413 Clementina
McCarthy Joseph, porter with Crane & Brigham,

dwl N s Twenty-fifth bet Castro and Diamond
McCarthy Justin, shoemaker with Thomas Healy,

dwl S s Church Lane nr Dolores
McCarthy Lizzie, teacher music, dwl 861 Folsom
McCarthy Luke, maehinehand with Richardson &

Holland, dwl 730 Harrison
McCarthy M., laborer, dwl 771 Bryant
McCarthy M. A. Miss, dressmaker, 318 Fifth
McCarthy Maggie Mrs., fringemaker with S. Ettin-

ger, dwl Garden bet Bryant and Harrison
McCarthy Margaret (widow), dwl 052 Stevenson
McCarthy Martin, laborer, dwl 022 Minna, rear
McCarthy ilary Mrs., seamstress Mission Woolen

Mills, dwl Mission Creek opp Eleventh
McCarthy Michael, butcker with De Vaull & Moore,

dwl Toil Folsom
McCarthy Michael, helper with McAfee, Spiers &

Co., dwl 5 Lick
McCarthy Michael, plasterer, dwl 14 Allen
McCarthy Michael, stonemason, dwl 551 Howard,

rear
McCarthy Michael, tailor with Louis Degenhart, dwl

Palm House
McCarthy Owen, driver Central R. R., dwl Cemetery

Av bet Bush and Sutter
McCarthy P., foundryman with Hanscom & Co.
McCarthy Patrick, butcher with M. Selig & Co.
McCarthy Patrick, calker, dwl 22 Minna
McCarthy Patrick, coffeeroaster with C. Bernard,

dwl S s Alta PI bet Montgomery and Sansom
McCarthy Patrick, laborer S. F. and Pac. Sugar Co.,

dwl W s Decatur nr Bryant
McCarthy Patrick, shoemaker, 222 Jackson, dwl 738

Howard
McCarthy Patrick, stevedore with Whitney & Freese
McCarthy Patrick E., advertising agent, 611 Clay,

dwl 23 Sixth
McCarthy Peter, carrier Alta California and Morning

Call, dwl 12 Bryant Av
McCarthy R., printer, dwl Overland House
McCarthy R. G. Rev., pastor Memorial Presbyterian

Church, dwl W s Fifteenth Av nr Railroad Av,
South S. F.

McCarthy Robert, laundryman City and County Hos-
pital

McCarthy Robert E. Jr., clerk with Henry P. Bowie,
dwl 022 Clay

McCarthy S. L. Mrs., teacher South San Francisco
School

McCarthy T., liquor saloon, SW cor Twenty-first and
Mission

McCarthy T. F. /-Cartan, McC. & Co.), dwl 11 Kear
McCarthy Thomas, engineer with Funcke & Co., dwl

12 Bryant Av
McCarthy Thomas, laborer Spring Valley AVater W.

Co., dwl Natoma nr Seventh
McCarthy Thomas, porter with Lewis P. Sage, dwl S

s Alta PI bet Montgomery and Sansom
McCarthy Thomas, trunk trimmer with H. Behrendt

& Co., dwl 718 Brannan

McCarthy Timothy, coalpasser stm Ventura, Clay St.

AVharf
McCarthy Timothy, ex-supervisor, dwl 905 Pacific
McCarthy Timothy, shoemaker with Buckingham &

Hecht, dwl 78 Natoma
McCarthy William, metalroofer with AVilliam Cro-

nan, dwl Filbert bet Montgomery and Kearny
McCarthy William ,T., machinist with Wm. T. Gar-

ratt, dwl 13 Garden
McCarthy. See McCarty
McCartney A., real estate, dwl Cosmopolitan Hotel
McCartney B. (widow), dwl 82 Jessie
McCartney Cyrus, crockery and glassware, 221 Dup
McCartney John, piledriver, dwl Mechanics' House
McCartrey Thomas, housesmith Pioneer Iron Works,

dwl 217 Tehama
McCarty , stevedore with Menzies, Lowry <fe

Bingham
McCarty Andrew J., lettercarrier S. F. Post-oflSce,

dwl 012 Post
McCarty B. (widow), dwl 3 Mason
McCarty Bartholomew, laborer, dwl N s Broadway

bet Franklin and Gough
McCarty Bartholomew, longshoreman, dwl 75 Ste-

venson, roar
McCarty Bridget (widow), dwl 2 Yerba Buena
McCarty Bridget M. (widow), dressmaker, 711 Fol
McCarty Brothers & Sisters ( D. Samuel, Eugene,

Nellie, and io^ta^, dancing academy, 139 Post
McCarty C., carpenter, dwl Golden Eagle Hotel
McCarty C., reporter, dwl Nucleus House
McCarty Charles, express wagon, dwl 10 Natoma
McCarty Charles, laborer, dwl N s N nr Railroad Av,

South S. F.
McCarty Charles, plasterer, dwl 811 Market
McCarty Cornelius, carpenter, dwl St. Nicbolas Ho-

tel

McCarty Cornelius, molder Risdon Iron and Loco-
motive Works

McCarty Cornelius, tanner with AVolf Bloom, dwl 28

Garden, rear
McCarty Cornelius, tinsmith S. F. Gas Light Co.

McCarty David, laborer C. P. R. R. Depot, dwl 240

Townsend
McCarty Daniel, foundryman, dwl 24 (16J^) Bluxome,

rear
McCarty Daniel, horsedealer, dwl 754 Mission
McCarty Daniel, laborer Laborers' Protective Be-

nevolent Association, 818 Howard
McCarty Daniel, stoves and tinware, 923 Market
McCarty Dennis, longshoreman with Oregon S. S.

Co., dwl cor Harrison and Spear
McCarty Dennis, seaman, dwl 20 Folsom
McCarty D. Samuel (McCarty Bros. & Sisters), dwl

838 Mission
MeCarty E., third officer P.''M. S. S. Constitution
McCarty Eugene (McCarty. Bros. & Sisters), dwl 838

Mission
McCarty Eugene, clerk with George B. Knowlos, dwl

Zoe PI bet Beale and Fremont
McCarty Eugene, laborer, dwl 14 De Boom
McCarty Eugene, marble polisher with Edward

McGrath, dwl 728 Market
McCarty Eugene, painter, dwl 415 Howard
McCarty Frank, laborer Golden Gate Park
McCarty Felix, expressman P. M. S. S. Co.'s Wharf,

dwl 14 Do Boom
McCarty H. Mrs. (widow), dwl SW cor Jones and

Taylor
McCarty J., foundryman with Hanscom & Co.
McCarty J., laborer, dwl N s Twenty-third bet Va-

lencia and Guerrero
McCarty J., track repairer N. B. and Mission R. R..

McCarty J., watchman P. M. S. S. Alaska
McCarty James, blacksmith, dwl E s Kate nr Bry-

ant
McCarty James, glasscutter with Thomas O'Neil,

dwl 777 Market
McCarty James, laborer, dwl 412 Post, rear
MeCarty James, laborer Freight Depot S. P. R. R.
McCarty James, laborer New U. S. Appraiser's

Building
McCarty James P^ bootmaker with Buckingham &

Hecht, dwl NW cor Dolores and Twenty-second
MeCarty James R., stevedore P. M. S. S. Co., dwl 29

Clarence PI
McCarty Jeremiah, glassblower S. F. Glass Works,

dwl 605 Bryant
McCarty Jeremiah, grocer, dwl 505 Howard
McCarty Jeremiah, laborer, dwl 118 Welsh, rear
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